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1g 0 7 7 7 ., ?UNJAB SCHOOT EDUCJTTAN BOAFTD

ffis

rZnTrirtinhiz//t *63E?r rr6fi{rr, *"*e,{zs*=,fa-E6
gffi$ MATRICUTATION EXAMINATIoN CERTIFICATE WTTH DETAILED MARKs-sHEET

r1lrle fJ'il's i fa / Certified that : rs&s *o 7 ruevNeET KAUR

t''s *. Tnou No. : 1212544379 afu .8. 7 negn.No. B-09-GSP-S-542995

flr3Tg 6i / Father's Name : arela fiful / GUnAHEJ STNGH

rrBr gr a. / Mother's Name : 6trfu {a / SUKHWINDER I(AUR

rau-fl+Jt / Date of birth i ozloensee 1i rrorrs gifl f fu,tr'?re) ( socond Augusr Ninereen niirdred Nrnaty six )
F-{s / fr-q school/District: *F.a.dil.urggr ##'rd *Ht EE.lr, 

=inr€r$r 
(qroeq,o)

S.K.D.KHALSA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TUGHALWALA, (GURDASPUR)

b l+ilir - 2012 f€s ffi +k1tr6 refi{,,{' t6 ffi f+}1,ri rrIOEE qnrs atE, rfirs tr.g #S t/
appeared in Matriculation Examination held in MARCH - 2012
with subject-wise marks mentioned below:

and has been declared qualified

I SEMESTER I
irI':lr?,,1 f+/ subiecrs

-- I -1 l fEfl/ puluABt

z lrnoA*/ENGLIsH
3 lrua/HrNDr
+ lurer/MArHEMAncs
s lm*t'"/scrENcE
e I rpt"a ffcltrrt{"r / S@IAL SCTENCE

, 
I m i r+f{ fiififrrr / HEALTH & PHY. EDU.

I | *fl€e! EfEtr / COt PUTER SctENcE
g l qdESlaonrcULrune

fir'r$/
Theory

* 
oe#**
044
040

032
019

027

A

A
A

ffird
rov-tfr yua-c7

CCE

{fi-dft/
Practical

g6 rta /atr
Total Marks/

Grade

035

022
022
023

021

023

102t120

066/080
062/080
055/080
040/080
050/080

A
A
A

gre'e*ra / SEMES'TER I
1 I,f"d/puNJABt
z lrn"t..t/ENGLIsH
3 lea/Fi,NDr
+ lurr*/MATHEMATTos
I lt+snr.s/sctt:NcE
o I ,r'f-* fsFdrr,r'?r i SOctAt SCTENCE

, 
I 
fu 3 r+rd fiifvrr l HEALTH & pHy. EDU.

8 | {fi€e{ EEE / coMpurEn sctENcE
c lt#'{.S/AGRtcuLTuRE

093

045

052
045

062

039
A
A
A

034

034

033

026
029

055

021

148/ 180

0791 120

086/ 120

07el 120

109t 120

068/ 120

A
A
A

/ Cumulativ e Result

lg-S 8,rl
ls. *.. i fiEi/ subiects

rrfdgr EfrR-ca/
Semester I
t1,usda/

Marks obtained

gn.f,Fftre-d/
Semester II
yrsllia/

Marks obtained

isi-r/
Total Marks

drtr/
Grade

r?rd / PUNJABT

,foffi / ENGLTSH

fiid / nuror

srks / r'rarHeMATtcs

fiEFonrz / SCIENCE

rxrFrq ffi1ff'?r / SOCTAL SCTENCE

f?rfi3 i B-d|.fd ffi{rrr'l HEALTH & pHy. EDU.

afiged EfgF / COMPUTER SCTENCE

tffi / AGBTcULTURE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

102
066

062

055

040

050

148
079

086

078

109

068

250300
145t200

148t2CC

133200
1491200

11U200

A
A
A

iis H=ZGrand Total 0375 0568 0943/1 300

FTFtrtrr }}rfrTg ffi,{ rdrd / SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR q
firfl I DATtr:;rx /.lltNtr 11 Di'tD (v. qerfltc fiffur)
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2s8253 fils EI6 fHfifir'+{J
PUNJAB SCHOOT EDUCATION BOARD

fratirs fr*r$ Crf€ td ) rr$t+rr're+Affie 
"f= 

nf," ES
SENIOR SECONDARY (12TH CTASS) EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE WITH MARKS SHEET

I lilllt il1il l]ll lffl lilll lllll llill lllll lllll llll llll llll

HBr gr a, / Mother's Name , ryf?sa *a / SUKHWINDER KAUR

r=s15 / frq School/District, @ fu aaSa ffiis rrys afu,,re, qdrftc (*dr') / GURU TEG BAHADUR SUNSHINE SCHOOL

KARYAL, DHARAMKOT (MOGA)

trs treu,2015 ffr iS fr/ft,,rs +.ir$ (T{€'eS ) rr$fi{r,f' t6 ffi f<la,,f'}ffr6 sdr€
MARCH,2Ol5

Urbsdr-=tfa 1c.e-r1lfr-e!-!hat 
' Fa#5 *a I xnvxEET KAUR

a." 8. TRott No. , 2015506602 
- _ {r$1_Regn.No. 

. B-09-GSP-S-542995

flrs,g 6. i Father's Name ' uta3B fuuI / GURBHEJ sINcH

xt4'Ffd3 rI'H ** t/appeared in Senior Secondary (12th Class) Examination held in

and has been declared qualified with subject-wise marks mentioned below:

o-drr/croup, fr*ffi / HUMANTTIES

H.foflfr-e' ,16}3 fiiuf Zrafa

flr$: ll-05-2015

+d-r tts'r?r's a"r e ig frl-rd 6 =i}.tfr.rr'e1.(+.+tsrii) 
gS.;rd *g-d Spl5C-0682 ? arrra Es lS ,,ia'tr gg kr/ifuai f+r fEr'furDf it /

'Ihe Board has given the benefit.oftotal 15 marks in subject/subjects to the winner at State Level Sports Competition as per no

SPI5C-0682 issued by l)PI (St'condary).

f"-u tA s"o[.

@,
F*t

. r V,'*

Iffi

B-S
*:t
Sr.

No.

H/ subiects

turS/Theory faiireros-tfr
Esq€/ccE

qfi-afi/Practical 3l.6'

{trJ
w4 I

TOTAL

MARKS

at
,iq I

TOTAL

MARKS

ari-d/

GRADE

{rr.J
,r{q I
Marks

Obtained

4g
vf,4 I
Total

Marks

{'q
,r{q I
Marks

-o"!J*rssd

023

*g
,*q t
Total

Marks

{'r9
wql
Marks

Obtained

g'5
>ia I
Total

Marks

1..
GENERAL ENGLISH 030 050 025 xxx xxx 053 075 B

2.
GENERAL PUNJABI 043 050 o24 025 xxx xxx 067 075 A

J.
PUNJABI (ELECTIVE) 048 070 029 030 xxx xxx 077 100 A

4.
HISTORY 045 070 o28 030 xxx xxx 074 100 B

5.
PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 022 030 029 030 034 040 085 100 A

6.

ifu iH/ Grand Total
356 450 A

€9<16 trfi{rt{' / Environmental Education A

ffq€ E €H / Computer Science
A

?gr f€r/ Additional Subject

E=TsJ



aWE#esdEeVteem

€uruE$anak@etzfffrtiverstfgl
ROLL NO : 10321559285 6dH')rr3'ufia +rs ffiEr

RESULT-CU M-DETAILE D- MARKS-CARD
dffr. ?i. ' 2s15.)H€.209

Re!d' No' : 2or5'HJ/A"2oe 
fi.C. Efu€ ufo6 1 rz+: ffiflp4 UE d ) Lfrfi+rrr, eliEo 20ls

B.A. SEMESTER_I I 12+3 Sqstenr of Educotion) Exonrinotion, December,2OlS

6+{ : ds#Jd'u

firg s a+r : Ersla fifur

)iErr s 6+r : ryuF*e *o

dra g aq : dn gq ufoo Hufefe,rf.E,taiqg

*+ afra

Sr.No.

fsE,

Subjects

l. ENGLISH(COMPULSORY)

atfrm (6HIfr)

2. PUNJABI (COMPULSORY)

filEil (FH,1q)

3, PUNJABI (ELECTIVE)

frd (H)
4, HISTORY

fEfTd'H

5. PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Ffi{d ffrfr{Drr

o-$m' rm I E:syafrtfa : tf, E r

PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Two Hundred Six.

AMRITSAR

March 3,2016

Name : NAVNEETKAUR

Father's Name : GURBHEJ SINGH

Mother's Name: SUKHWINDER KAUR

yrs ufra rle rirc gc rfa

rm *a
Marks Minimum Maximum

Obtained Pass Marks Marks

A- 30,P- 34

l8

28

6l

35

&

18

18

35

35

35

50

50

100

100

lm

,mTotal 206

l"r***1?
Professor Incharge (Examinations)



€ffi]aaM

ROLL NO : 1032155985

ufu. ?i. : 20ts.fiuile.209

Reld. No. ; 2OL5.W/A.2O9

6+{ : ae-&s dE

flrg s a+r : qqifr fiftrr

HEI. g 6r){ : gurew do

a6H g a+t : ifq gq rrfus'rrqifuferynr',miqg

qH x[-d

Sr.No.

A- 35,P- 34

lm

lm

lm

18

l8

35

35

35

l8

28

39

37

69

Total 191

\

-' b-"-6-<el l'{tnt
\r-

Professor Incharge (Exeminati6a3)

,m

€ur@Nanak@e\z3lmhtuerslfgi

il+r')2r3 ufd egg ainr
RESULT-CU M-DETAILE D-MARKS-CARD

m.e. Efrres EhT ( tz+3 ffiprp T6'd ) rifi{,r{., xS zoro
B.A. SEMESTER-II ( 12+3 sqstern -of Educotion) Exominotion, l"btq,2o16

fgrr

Subjects

ENGLTSH (COMPULSORY)

xf,ilm (E.alfr)

PUNJABT (COMPULSORY)

ftd (ffi,+)

PUNJABI (ELECTTVE)

rigd(ffi)
HISTORY

fufrd.E

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

H#trq ffifqY)t'

ffi ,,1's I Esrjnrsrrfra : kf, ffi r

PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : One Hundred and Ninety.One.

A]VIRITSAR

August 4,2016

Name : NAVNEETKAUR

Father's Name : GURBHEJ SINGH

Mother's Name: SUKHWINDER KAUR

grs afra rire ujz

rm*a
Marks Minimum

Obtained Pass Marks

E;s aia

Marirnum

Marks



Roll No.

Regd. No.

6,rH

flrs'g 6+r

).fl=rr gI 6,+{

€-tW*mrmttzerslfgj
RESULT-CUM.DETAILED MARKS CARD

t032tss928s

20ls.HJ 1A.209

Fs#r *d
gdin fr+uf

R{t€d *s
HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

S.E. Hfrres-#', eird-2017

B.A. Semester - lll, Dec-2017

Name :NAVNEETKAUR

Father's Name : GURBHEJ SINGH

Mother's Name : SUKFIWINDER KAUR

S.No. Paper Subjects
Marks Minimum Maximum

Obtained Marks Marks

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

E ENGLTSH (COMPULSORY)

P PUNJABT (COMPULSORY)

EP PUNJABT (ELECTTyE)

H IIISTORY

PED PI{YSICAL EDUCATION

Total Marks

Note: ENYIRONMENTAL STUDIES (COMPULSORY) Subject Qualified.

18

25

42

38

27

1E

25

42

38

63

t8

IE

35

35

35

50

50

100

100

10036

186

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : One Hundred and Eighty-Six.

AMRITSAR

April 13,2018 Professor Incharge @xaminations)



€ur@Manak@ctr@rrrtverstfgl
ROLL NO : 10321559285 6*f,')lr3 ufd ?ilf, ffiEr

RESULT-CU I",I-DETAILE D- MARKS-CARD
ulH. ?i. ' 2615.rHrB.zoo

Regd' No' z 2ot5'HJ/A'20e 
m.e. Haraq EE, ( rz*: frn{De .Je.6 ) rififlt, ).t€l zotT

B.A. SEMESTER_IV ( 12+Z Sqstenr of Educotion) Exonrinotion. l"bq,2O17

6+{ : aeats *s

frry s a+r : Ersis fitu{

HErr s 6D{ : gutfuo *o

dlmI g a+r : tin sq xfow rrof<fela{6',tdqo

Name : NAVNEETKAUR

Father's Name : GURBHEJ SINGH

Mother's Name: SUKHWINDER KAUR

il{ }tGt

Sr.No.

fEE r1ars uFa

Marks
Obtained

ufe ufe

rm *a
Minimum
Pass Marks

g6 riftil

Ittaxinon
Uarts

Subjects

ENGLISH (COMPULSORY)

x+Qm (6w1fr)

PUNJABT (COMPULSORY)

ffrd (6.frfr)

PUNJABI (ELECTIVE)

{rd (H)
HISTORY

fskd'H

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

F+da ffifl{brr

Note : Environmental Studies subject qualified.

6Jt# : urg I T6 Vat:r 
yfa : t f, ry*a r

Result : PASSED . Total Marks Obtained : T\oo Hundred Efuftt.

AJT!RITSAR

July 2O,2Ol7

l8

18

35

A- 29,P- 35 35@

208Total

4e
Professor Incharge (Enminations)

Tt

43

52



aME#eyd

10321559285

2015.HJ tA.209

6rH

flrsr g 6rlr

HEII g 6+f

1.

2.

3.

4.

f,.

E ENGLTSH (COMPULSORY)

P PUNJABI (COMPULSORY)

EP PUNJABI (ELECTIYE)

H HISTORY

PED PITYSICAL EDUCATION

18

3l

50

35

32 35

1E

31

50

35

67

Total Marks 20t

€urWanak@e\ri@htverslfgi
ildTIt )2fi )rlil ail€r a[dg

RESULT-CUM-DETAILED MARKS CARD

d}.e. Hfrreo-*rd, efus -20t7
B.A. Sernester - V, Dec-2017

ilg#s *d

Eroaa fr+ur

E'{ffud *o

HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

S.No. PaperSubjects

NAme : NAVNEET KAUR

Father's Name : GURBHEJ SINGH

Mother's Name : SUI(HWINDER KAUR

a D Marks Minimum
' Obtained Marks

Maximttm

Madrs

l8 50

l8 50

35 100

3s 100

35 lm

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Two Hundred and O.,",

UAMRITSAR
April lE,2018 Professor Incharge @xaminetions)

Roll No.

Regd. No.



aMdeyd

RollNo.

Regd. No.

FH

fl.rsr et 6+{

lftrr g ilH

it.!. FfrFes-F, uS-zots

B.A- Semesten - Vl, t"htq-2018

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

: NAMIIEET KAUR

:CUneHEl SINGH

: SUKHWINDER KAUR

HANS RAJ MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

€umWanak@0v@hlverst&i
#ft,rf3 tla ecEt atirg

RESULT-C U M-DET AILED- MARKS-CARD

1032155928s

20l5.HJ 1A.209

6T#s eg

qsaa friul

E{fsd ds

S.No. PaperSubjects
Marks

Obtained

Minimum
Marks

Maximum
Ma*s

20

28

43

46

6235

20

28

43

46

27

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

E f,NGLISH(COMPULSORY)

P PT NJABI (COMPULSORY)

EP PITNJABT (f,LECTrvE)

H HISTORY

PED PITYSICAL EDUCATION

18

l8

35

35

35

50

50

lm

lm

100

Total Marks

Semester-l

Semester-2

Semester-3

Semester-4

Semester-S

Division Grace

Grand Total

199

206

191

186

20E

201

9

,S00

2100

,100

400

,m0

1200

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : One Thousand Two Hundred '

AMRITSAR

July 09, 2018

Note: Detail Marks Card void if Hologram tampered.

b--42" cr*.a,l-
U

Professor Incharge @xaminations)

B€'

@
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